TERAFIB PATCH CORD SM/MM 1.6 & 3mm

Ordering Information / Information pour Commande
TSOSTUSTUS1 Patch Cord 3mm SM 9/125um SMF-28U ST/UPC to ST/UPC Simplex 1 Meter
TDISTASTAS1 Patch Cord 3mm SM 9/125pum SMF-28U ST/APC to ST/APC Duplex 1 Meter
TS9STUSTAS] Patch Cord 3mm SM 9/125um SMF-28U ST/UPC to ST/APC Simplex 1 Meter \
TDISCUSCUST | patch Cord 3mm SM 9/125um SMF-28U SC/UPC to SC/UPC Duplex 1 Meter
TS9SCUSCAS] Patch Cord 3mm SM 9/125um SMF-28U SC/UPC to SC/APC Simplex 1 Meter
TS9SCASCAS1 Patch Cord 3mm SM 9/125um SMF-28U SC/APC to SC/APC Simplex 1 Meter
TYSLCULCAS1 Patch Cord 1.6mm SM 9/125pum SMF-28U LC/UPC to LC/APC Simplex 1 Meter
TYSLCULCUS] Patch Cord 1.6mm SM 9/125um SMF-28U LC/UPC to LC/UPC Simplex 1 Meter
TYSLCULCAS1 Patch Cord 1.6mm SM 9/125pum SMF-28U LC/UPC to LC/APC Simplex 1 Meter
TSOFCAFCAS1 Patch Cord 3mm SM 9/125um SMF-28U FC/APC to FC/APC Simplex 1 Meter
TSOFCUFCAS] Patch Cord 3mm SM 9/125um SMF-28U FC/UPC to FC/APC Simplex 1 Meter
TSOFCUFCUS1 Patch Cord 3mm SM 9/125um SMF-28U FC/UPC to FC/UPC Simplex 1 Meter
TSOFCAFCAS1 Patch Cord 3mm SM 9/125um SMF-28U FC/APC to FC/APC Simplex 1 Meter
TYOE2AE2AS1 Patch Cord 1.6mm SM 9/125um SMF-28U E2000/E2000/APC Simplex 1 Meter
TYOMTRMTRS1 | patch Cord 1.6mm SM 9/125um SMF-28 Ultra MTRJ/MTRJ Simplex 1 Meter
Multimode
TSOM1LCLCS1 Patch Cord LC/LC 1.6mm MM OM1 62.5 Corning Clear-Curve Simplex 1 Meter
TDOM25CSCs1 Patch Cord SC/SC 3mm MM OM2 50um Corning Clear-Curve Duplex 1 Meter
TDOM3SCSCS1 Patch Cord SC/SC 3mm MM OM3 50um Corning Clear-Curve Duplex 1 Meter
TSOMA45CSCS1 Patch Cord SC/SC 3mm MM OM4 50um Corning Clear-Curve Simplex 1 Meter
Product Name Patch Cord Fiber Model Single mode Back Reflection L5J5Pd(|:3

Product Style 12 Core Fiber Fiber Size 9/125um Back Reflection QSPO%
Optical Connector | SC,LC,ST,FC,E2000,MPO Jacket Color Yellow Pigtails Length 3 Meters

Connggicgr End PC - UPC - APC Jacket Diameter 1.6mm/ 3mm T';?gfg:se +2.5/-0 inch
Work Environment Standard Indoor Jacket Material PVC / LSZH '”SSSiC‘J/RF';gSS 0.3dB (max)

Fiber Core Corning® SMF28 Ultra Teorflgga;:?ugre -25 to +70 degrees T e?nt;)é?gtir e _Soctgl ;Zg
Multimode
Eiber Type Corning® ClearCurve® Insertion Back Reflection Ferrul.e Plastic Cap
OM1, OM2, OM3, OM4 Loss 0.4dB (max) -25dB Protection
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